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Anlage
Auf dem Altdriesch, 57610 Altenkirchen
T 02681 3237

Hallenadresse
Auf dem Altdriesch, 57610 Altenkirchen
G 02681 3237

Sportwart/in
Krauskopf, Julian
T 016092116166 juliankrauskopf@yahoo.de

Jugendwart/in
Schalk, Andrej
T 0151 46193098 andrej.schalk@vb-c.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Ruthardt, Armin
T +491776583434 aruthardt@taw.s2t.de
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Damen 30 1 (4er)
MF: Jana Krauskopf

m 0171 1217601, janakrauskopf@yahoo.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Breitenbach, Kerstin
Ott, Anna
Krauskopf, Jana
Hees, Natalie
Heinemann, Janina
Henrichs, Kristina-Deborah
Glimm, Laura
Rudolph, Carina
Meyer, Judith

10 Gewehr, Annelie

11 Rudloff, Inga
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

27850310
28700352
29352043
28302269
28402396
29052168
29352467
27652870
28250336
28101917
28202195

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK12,6
LK14,8
LK15,9
LK16,3
LK18,1
LK20,6
LK20,7
LK22,1
LK23,0
LK23,8
LK24,8
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